MPOTOKOI

XIX nponnbiBa Ha OTKPLITOW BoAe

cpeau BeTepaHoB crniopTa "AHTapHaa Mmuns"

noc. AHTapHbIN

03. CuHsBUHCKOE, t BOLbI +19,5 C

65-69
1. AneweHko HaTtanbs
2. KonaguHa Enena

60-64
1. TutoBa UpuHa
2. lllectakoea HaTtanbs

55-59
1. Cynumosa Onbra

50-54
1. CmupHoBa CeeTnaHa
2. bynrakosa [luHa

45-49
1. CepreeBa EkatepuHa
2. lynapeea UpuHa

40-44
1. KoyyraHoBa AHHa
Kowenb Ekatepuna

35-39
1. KapTwesckaa OkcaHa
2. bensieBa Enena
3. Yepckasa Banepus
4. MoxuHa Kcenus

30-34
1. YeTbipkura KapuHa
HomxkeHko Anuca

Oucranumsa 1852 m

XKeHwWwmnHbLI
1957  KanunwuHrpapg
1955  KanuHuHrpapg
1961  KanuHuHrpapg
1963  C.-Metepbypr
1965 CseTtnbint
1970  KanuHuHrpapg
1970  KanuHuHrpapg
1978 Mocksa
1978 KanunuHrpan
1981  KanuHuHrpaa
1981 KanuHuHrpapn
1984 CseTtnbini
1987 KanuHuHrpaa
1988 KanuHuHrpag
1987 KanuHunrpan
1991  KanuHuHrpag
1991  KanunuHrpapg

KanuHuHrpaackas o6n.

23 nonna 2023 r.

Mperenb
Mperenb

Mperensb
®dutHec Xayc

Mperensb

LICKA

Mperenb
BoaHoe nono

AHT. MOPXK

35:10.7
40:47 .1

33:36.3
34:39.0

39.22.1

49:17.9
50:01.4

33:56.6
52:25.0

49.11.7
cowna

28:15.3
40:37 .4
48:15.3
50:19.8

34:04.2
cowna




25-29
1. PomaHoBckas [dapbsi

20-24
1. Nepmsikoea EBreHus
2. 'ycnuha MonuHa

10.14
1. IlonuHa Japbs

MmaBHLIK cyabs

CekpeTtapb

1995

2000
2003

2009

KanuHuHrpaa SwimSeven 41:37.4
KanuHuHrpag 36:44.7
Kanunuurpag 37:31.9
[MuoHepckuin 36:20.0
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